DROSCAND

LAUX KUPLING MOD. C

5032-00

Artikkelnr.
50320032
50320096
50320024
50320064
50320040
50320080
50320048

www.hydroscand.no

Produktinfo

Produktgruppe

Type

Materiale

Ombyttbar med

Gjenge
R-2"M
R-6"M
R-11/2"M
R-4"M
R-21/2"M
R-5"M
R-3"M

25.04.2024

Gjengeanslutning
500

Laux C

Stal

Perrot

Prod. Type

50 x 50
159 x 150

108 x 100
70 x 63
133 x 125
89 x 76
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